RSV
1Mv.
MARBURG

Rang StNr

Rennen 1

NENKE Erik

KURZ Maximilian
WEISE Paul

HEIM Rasmus
STOGER Samuel
SPECKHALS Nathaniél

U WN
PR, 0N O W

Rennen 2
1 11 GRABOVAC Lino
2 10 BRAUN Christoph
WECKEL Niklas
WEISE Emil

o
=1
wn
~

dns 9 TAGWERKER-MONCAYO Teo

Rennen 3.1
13 KREMER Till
15 JUNGHANS Daniel
12 HEIM Frida
14 KRUGER Elias
dns 150 GREBE Gustav

A WN R

Rennen 4
23 SCHOFFBERGER Konrad
22 BACHMANN Ben
16 WEBELHUTH Jonas
21 MEYERROSE Niklas
18 KRAWIETZ Markus
17 BREUER Nikolas
19 NISSEL Jan
20 WOLF Eric

00 NO UV A WN B

Rennen 5
28 BEIRIG Leopold
25 GRAMMANN Mitja
24 WERNER David
26 STAMM llias
dns 27 PELZER Jakob

A W N

Rennen 6
30 TIBITANZL Laura
32 STUCHER Katrin
39 MOULLER Sabrina
31 MULLER Lisa-Marie
35 REMMERT Rosa
29 JAHNECKE Sophie
dnf 37 SCHNEIDENBACH Anja
dns 33 LEUDERS Vivien
dns 34 CORSO Jasmin
dns 36 PETER Annika Isabelle
dns 38 SCHMIDT Nina

U WN

Rennen 7
47 BUXBAUM Detlev
44 SLAVIK Viktor
41 JANSKE-DROST Michael
45 BAUER Michael
46 LENHARDT Wolfgang
43 WENZEL Manfred
40 KOPP JOACHIM
dns 42 LUDWIG Hans-Jirgen

N O b WN
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Verein

U111 Runde =10 km
Eintracht Frankfurt

KSV Baunatal

RV Sossenheim

RSG Frankfurt

RSV Bad Hersfeld
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel

U131 Runde =10 km
RV Sossenheim

RSV FROH Fulda

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RV Sossenheim

RV Sossenheim

U15 1 Runde = 10 km
RSV Nassovia Limburg
RSC 1980 Reinheim e.V.
RSG Frankfurt

RSG Frankfurt

ZG Kassel

U17 2 Runden =20 km

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

SSG Bensheim

MT Melsungen

Zweirad Gemeinschaft Kassel
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890

RSG Frankfurt 1890

RSC Reinheim

U19 2 Runden =20 km

TGV Schotten

RSV 1885/91 Marburg

RV 1904/27 Klein-Linden
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel
RSV Seeheim 1971

Frauen 2 Runden = 20 km
CT Rhein-Main Rodermark
VC Darmstadt 1899

RSV Marburg

Melsunger TG 1861

RSV Froh Fulda

Melsunger TG 1861

RV Germania Rockenberg
RSV Marburg
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel
Zweiradgemeinschaft Kassel
RSC Wiesbaden

Master IV

RSV Idstein 1979

Melsunger TG 1861

OECF Frankfurt

RSV Ruesselsheim 1977

SSG Bensheim

Rv Hocheim

RSC Mars Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt/M
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel eV

10149639860
10090141070
10142066382
10126281250
10154459245
10150983918

10153427813
10139243177
10154430852
10142066382
10143077307

10144406308
10120977774
10102532721
10148139390
10138807716

10092555158
10127481626
10142221279
10128080804
10135879196
10131253310
10078544015
10107335433

10052827291
10149664516
10119324027
10143987790
10132857446

10143075283
10150273390
10137410483
10125837878
10139232770
10090126522
10048377520
10147463525
10036516844
10104337628
10109987977

10054057777
10051095439
10151600977
10048581422
10052829113
10051762618
10054469928
10036519470

Zeit

18:54,38
19:24,45
19:39,46
20:13,71
20:16,76
22:27,72

17:48,90
19:37,78
20:13,64

15:54,58
17:01,95
17:26,58
17:40,96

28:12,86
28:42,02
30:12,62
31:40,85
32:47,66
33:19,10
33:24,38
34:04,20

27:14,65
29:16,35
29:28,32
34:45,32

29:23,67
29:53,08
30:18,99
32:44,36
33:55,96
34:23,89

28:33,69
28:44,91
30:48,22
31:29,15
31:32,60
32:29,49
34:39,04

Ruckst

00:00,00
00:30,07
00:45,08
01:19,32
01:22,38
03:33,33

00:00,00
01:48,88
02:24,73

00:00,00
01:07,37
01:32,00
01:46,38

00:00,00
00:29,16
01:59,76
03:27,99
04:34,80
05:06,25
05:11,52
05:51,34

00:00,00
02:01,69
02:13,67
07:30,66

00:00,00
00:29,41
00:55,32
03:20,69
04:32,29
05:00,22

00:00,00
00:11,21
02:14,53
02:55,46
02:58,91
03:55,80
06:05,35

Zw Zeit

13:46,49
14:07,99
14:51,65
15:35,55
16:11,80
16:30,43
16:06,24
16:25,14

13:22,09
14:32,51
14:36,51
17:04,98

14:22,64
14:44,47
14:54,33
15:51,64
16:47,28
16:49,37

14:10,62
14:18,08
15:16,49
15:42,23
15:39,64
16:12,20
17:16,06
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RSV
1Mv.
MARBURG

Rang StNr
1 51
2 56
3 58
4 57
5 48
6 55
7 49
8 53
9 54
10 52
11 50
1 59
2 64
3 151
4 60
5 62
6 61
7 63
dnf 65
1 70
2 69
3 68
4 67
dns 66
1 85
2 73
3 82
4 80
5 84
6 72
7 83
8 76
9 81
10 78
1 77
12 79
13 71
dnf 75
dns 74

Rennen 8

KATZLER Heiko
KERLER Dirk
KOPKA Tjard
SCHMIDT Christian
ROTH Oliver
GOERS Axel
SANFTLEBEN Stefan
SCHOPKE Gerhard
NISSEL Martin
BRUNATI Davide
NENKE Tobias

Rennen 9

TIBITANZL Philipp
SCHUBERT Heiner
HOFACKER Mattias
WERNER Christian
UHL Tim

HOFEDITZ Dominik
HOLZHAUER Mirco
GASTALDELLO Heiko

Rennen 10

BEIRIG Ferdinand
BATEK Jakob

VOGT Johann

KONEN Julius
KLINGELHOFER Moritz

Rennen 11

EISE Tobias
WACHTERSHAUSER Nikolaj
KINDELBACHER Philipp
KRECKEL Tim
BRACHMANN Samuel
WENZ Henrik
PORWOL Olaf
OGLIALORO Enrico
JAGER Maximilian
ZOBEL Jakob
BEUTNER Lukas
SCHWITALLA Bernhard
ROREL Peter
WAHNER Stefan
LOHMAIER Maximilian
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Master Il 2 Runden = 20 km

RSV "Frisch Auf" Bad Hersfeld 1912

RV Germania Rockenberg
OEC Frankfurt

10093088961
10048374587
10084245187

RSG Giessen & Wieseck// pro-juventute.org 10109987977
Cycling-Team Rhein-Main Rodermark e. V. 10112045791

RSG GieRen und Wieseck
RSV Nassovia Limburg

RSG GielRen & Wieseck

RV Klein Linden

Melsunger TG 1861
Eintracht Frankfurt Radsport

Master Il 2 Runden = 20 km
CT Rhein-Main Rédermark
RC 07 Fulda

MT Melsungen

RSG GieRen und Wieseck
RSC Wiesbaden

RSC Fuldabriick e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861

RV 1899 Hochheim

U23 2 Runden =25 km
Santic Wibatech

RSC Wiesbaden
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel
RSC Wiesbaden

RSG Buchenau

Elite 2 Runden = 25 km
TGV-Schotten e.V.

CT Rhein-Main Rédermark
RSV Marburg

RSV Nassovia Limburg
ZG Kassel

RSV Marburg

RSV Nassovia Limburg
MT Melsungen
MT-Melsungen
ZG-Kassel
Melsunger TG 1861
RSV Marburg

SKG Bauschheim

RSG GielRen & Wieseck
RSV Marburg

10036272627
10050273996
10048379843
10090149154
10104338335
10151602391

10143076802
10055920783
10051032084
10056531176
10058596771
10036562920
10051029458
10051768678

10052817793
10135679540
10086781234
10140036153
10126285896

10008816169
10132639295
10125001254
10046117622
10056542694
10127408773
10136701171
10015123088
10112996795
10143449442
10148010159
10147467464
10147491413
10059464317
10072463933

Zeit

25:59,38
27:18,54
27:22,79
27:34,07
28:27,29
30:30,23
31:08,23
31:20,05
31:41,45
32:05,54
34:20,56

27:05,03
27:54,96
28:17,74
29:01,72
29:01,78
30:09,81
31:27,16

32:28,39
34:33,57
36:43,83
39:56,66

31:41,08
32:32,86
33:20,69
35:08,99
35:09,12
35:24,68
35:30,87
37:05,01
37:06,89
38:08,39
38:55,36
39:11,37
39:28,54

Ruckst

00:00,00
01:19,16
01:23,41
01:34,69
02:27,91
04:30,86
05:08,86
05:20,67
05:42,07
06:06,16
08:21,18

00:00,00
00:49,93
01:12,71
01:56,69
01:56,75
03:04,78
04:22,13

00:00,00
02:05,18
04:15,44
07:28,27

00:00,00
00:51,78
01:39,61
03:27,91
03:28,04
03:43,60
03:49,79
05:23,93
05:25,81
06:27,32
07:14,28
07:30,29
07:47,46

Zw Zeit

12:44,53
13:26,60
13:20,02
13:30,60
14:03,91
14:48,89
15:17,28
15:29,30
15:39,38
15:51,05
16:44,76

13:26,19
13:43,84
14:10,34
14:16,82
14:23,35
14:53,82
15:25,76

15:47,40
17:01,79
17:58,80
19:35,95

15:42,29
16:08,99
16:27,16
17:17,41
17:24,40
17:26,41
17:28,07
18:30,31
18:25,49
18:43,42
19:19,71
19:28,15
19:08,88
19:13,76
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RSV
1Mv.
MARBURG

Rang StNr
3 86
87

14 88
18 89
dns 90
16 91
12 92
93

8 94
95

7 96
13 97
10 98
99

4 100
11 101
5 102
6 103
104

9 105
1 106
17 107
15 108
2 120

Jedermann
STEINMETZ Justus
MITZAM Andrea
SIMON Jennifer
FRITSCH Achim
LABUSGA Thomas

FISCHER-ERLACH Lauris

GRABEN Michael
QUITZOW Bernd
PELZER Matthias
SCHELLER Tobias
EICHNER Jens
DIETSCH René
GARBE Martin

WORRESCHKE Alexander

BERGELT Marcel
BERGER Christian
SCHMIDT Florian
FULBER Jan

LEE Daniel

JAKOB Biell

SZALAY Valentin
HOFMANN, Carl-Jaris
HALFMANN, Paul
STEINMETZ Anton
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team Max solar

RSC Betzdorf - Team Schafer Shop

MTB Bieberstein

Team Deutsche Kinderkrebsstiftung
SC Neukirchen - Fischis Bike Box

RSV Marburg
PMCA Mannheim

SKG Bauschheim
Handke Brunnenbau

Jed Manner
Jed Frauen
Jed Frauen
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Master
Jed Ménner
Jed Manner
Jed Ménner
Jed Manner
Jed Ménner
Jed Manner
JedManner
JedMéanner
Jed Ménner

Zeit

Ruckst

Zw Zeit

33:38,86 05:26,00 16:38,71

41:58,07
47:05,41

43:50,53
39:03,56

35:48,95

35:18,34
39:26,49
37:22,42

33:44,70
37:37,12
35:12,41
35:14,62

36:49,78
31:06,50
44:00,70
42:09,16
32:55,74

13:45,22
18:52,55

15:37,67
10:50,70

07:36,09

07:05,48
11:13,63
09:09,56

05:31,84
09:24,26
06:59,55
07:01,76

08:36,92
02:53,64
15:47,84
13:56,31
04:42,88

20:51,12
22:57,15
07:27,58
21:22,47
19:05,36

17:34,95

17:24,02
19:04,15
18:18,72

16:34,91
18:19,08
17:19,56
17:21,01
19:12,03
18:10,64
15:28,75
21:50,03
20:48,51
16:23,44
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